
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:33 AM, Tue, Jan 13
784 Rutherford Meadow, South Denita, CA, 71984 | Tremblay Inc ((demo) Betty Mohr)  | 122-116-4033 x0427
Tree Removal/Trimming
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Faustino Sawayn
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Tree Removal/Trimming"]
Lawn size: 1728

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:26 AM, Tue, Jan 13
Maintenance Task: Sun Joe Electric Mower
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Faustino Sawayn
Equipment: Sun Joe Electric Mower

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


